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Q1 Has the authority received any payments (including for example shares in companies as 

well as cash) for the sale of any form of patient data in any of the financial years 
2021/22, 22/23, 23/24. 

  
A1 No. 
  
Q2 If the answer to question 1 is yes, please disclose the total amount received in each 

year. 
  
A2 Not applicable, as per A1. 
  
Q3 If the answer to question 1 is yes, please disclose the three payors paying the largest 

amount in each year. 
  
A3 Not applicable, as per A1. 
  
Q4 Does the sale of data feature in any of the authorities’ current plans or budgets for the 

next three years. 
  
A4 No. 

 


